Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 13.03.2016

Schiilerinnen Il

Rang
1.

2

Nr
344

341

342

340

Name
Luethi Jil

Polana Michelle

Meier Alyssa

Hassler Larina

Jg
2000

2002

2002

2002

Ort

Hefenhofen

Boniswil

Seon

Chur

Team

velofelix /VC
Eschenbach
Fischer Junior MTB
Team

Fischer Junioren
MTB Team / VBT
Seetal

Cycling Project / VC
Surselva

06:56.6

07:45.6

07:58.0

08:31.4

2
08:00.2

08:22.9

09:08.5

09:01.7

3
08:04.5

08:52.0

09:24.9

09:11.7

4
08:11.4

08:54 1

09:00.0

08:59.8

08:01.7

Gesamt
39:142

(33:54.6)

(35:31.4)

(35:44.6)



